

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CM No. 6231/2021 in CCP(S)
No. 178/2021

Babu Ram

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Vikram Arora, Advocate
vice Mr. K. Nirmal Kotwal,
Advocate

V/s

Shourji Chatterji and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Vishal Sharma, ASGI

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

Perusal of the file reveals that an application bearing CM No.
6231/2021 is not scanned.

Registry to scan and place the same on record.

List on 25.08.2021.

**(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge**

JAMMU
18.08.2021
SUNIL-II